
4B                      March 2019

 Index 
 No. Part No.        Description 

 
 1. 14-100730-000  Caster Bracket
 2. 11-010787-000  Hex Flange Head Screw (5/16-18 x 1”)
 3. 11-171501-000  Nut (5/16-18)
 4. 14-100139-000  Swivel Caster (3” Dual Wheel)
 5. 11-171505-015  Serrated Flange Nut (1/2-13)
 6. 14-100123-000  Hinge
 7. 11-192028-000  Spacer 
 8. 14-100373-000  Shim
 9. 14-100312-000  Nut Plate Assembly - Cover Hinges
 10. 14-100712-000  Side Frame - R.H. 
 11. 11-006063-009   Button Head Socket Cap Screw (#8-32 x 1/2”)
 12. 11-199002-015  Lock Washer (#8)
 13. 14-100876-000  Cover Pin Guide
 14. 14-100875-001  Cover Pin - Rear 
 15. 14-100875-002  Cover Pin - Middle
 16. 14-100036-000  Assembly - Guide Wheel
 17. 11-010783-000  Hex Serrated Flange Head Screw (5/16 x 18 x 34”)
 18. 14-100724-005  Assembly - Gear Motor w/Connector
 19. 11-006125-000  Button Head Socket Cap Screw (#8-32 x 1”)
 20. 11-195010-015  Lock Washer (#10)
 21. 11-190006-015  Flat Washer (#10)
 22. 11-191752-000  Washer
 23. 14-100731-000  Wheel Mount 
 24. 11-005266-015  Socket Head Cap Screw (5/16-18 x 1-1/4”)
 25. 11-010784-000  Hex Serrated Flange Head Screw (1/4-20 x 1-1/4”) 

Stainless Steel
 26. 14-100953-000  V-Squeegee Guide Block
 27. 11-171502-000  Nut 1/4-20 Stainless Steel
 28. 14-100364-000  Assembly - Friction Clutch w/Hardware
 29.  14-100084-000  Pivot Arm
 30. 11-106650-000  Socket Head Shoulder Screw (5/16-18 x 3/8” x 5/8”)
 31. 11-491104-000  Sprocket - 23 Tooth w/Set Screws
 32. 11-005178-015  Screw Socket Head Cap (1/4-20 x 1/2”) 
 33. 11-171504-000  Nut (1/4-20)
 34. 11-170000-015  Nut (#4-40) Locknut
 35. 11-616025-000  Switch - Duster Cloth Start/Stop
 36. 11-199000-015  Lockwasher (#4)
 37. 11-010783-000  Hex Serrated Flange Head Screw (5/16-18 x 3/4”)
 38. 11-650002-000  Bumper
 
 

 

 

MAX Right Side Frame



March 2019           5B 

MAX Right Side Frame


